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201201110000
14200

01/11/2012
12:10:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VLACH
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20100806000
252500

201204060001
19690

04/06/2012
02:30:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PLEDGER
JERRY E

Instr
#:20070511000
221000

201210220004
03810

10/22/2012
11:38:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES
HEATH
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20110706000
195040

201212030004
61560

12/03/2012
02:54:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SARVER
JOSEPH B

Instr
#:20110719000
210260

201212060004
66770

12/06/2012
10:53:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CHARLES L

Legacy #:1995-
8410 Instr
#:19950403000
084101

201205100001
64930

05/10/2012
01:58:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATTON
RICHARD
WAYNE

Legacy #:2001-
19360 Instr
#:20010514000
193601

201207090002
41890

07/09/2012
10:08:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20090630000
251200

201208160003
03730

08/16/2012
12:48:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN
DONNIE B

Instr
#:20111129000
360270

201208220003
14010

08/22/2012
10:45:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN
PAMELA
THOMPSON

Instr
#:20110512000
142490

201210310004
18590

10/31/2012
11:31:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20081218000
470030

201210310004
18580

10/31/2012
11:31:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Instr
#:20081218000
470040

201212120004
75360

12/12/2012
11:16:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
MICHAEL

Legacy #:1997-
36303 Instr
#:19971105000
363031

201201110000
14210

01/11/2012
12:10:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEACH JAMES
B

Legacy #:1995-
17994 Instr
#:19950710000
179941

Other:SEE
INST

201204260001
43730

04/26/2012
11:36:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
COMPANY
LLC

18 21 Lot#:14
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE



201204300001
47560

04/30/2012
10:56:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES AHERN
RICHARD T

Legacy #:2001-
51069 Instr
#:20011127000
510691

Other:SEE
INST

201204240001
40060

04/24/2012
09:14:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRADFORD
PHILLIP W

Legacy #:2002-
13526 Instr
#:20020322000
135261

Other:SEE
INST

201205160001
75110

05/16/2012
02:40:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTLES
ROBIN

Other:SEE
INST

201206260002
25470

06/26/2012
11:52:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

21 7 Lot#:45 Lot:AA
Book:21 Pg:7
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
AND 45

201207120002
49050

07/12/2012
01:54:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUFF
RANDALL N

Legacy #:2001-
9773 Instr
#:20010319000
097731

Other:SEE
INST

201211190004
44300

11/19/2012
02:33:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Lot#:1205
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201211190004
44310

11/19/2012
02:33:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374950

Lot#:1204
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201203010000
73460

03/01/2012
03:03:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RMD TWO LLC 42 88 Instr
#:20100726000
236230

Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201203130000
86730

03/13/2012
10:59:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS
JOSEPH G

Legacy #:2002-
11455 Instr
#:20020311000
114551

Other:SEE
INST


